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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2018-02-16 - 10:52 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 3:37.57 WOJDAK Wojciech 01006 Netanya (ISR) 2015-12-02
 Puchar Silesia 2017 - 10 5:29.34 TKACHENKO Daniil UKR Katowice 2017-02-03
 Puchar Silesia 2017 11 - 12 4:52.89 KOCHU Anton UKR Katowice 2017-02-03
 Puchar Silesia 2017 13 - 14 4:22.98 CZECH Arkadiusz 02111 Katowice 2017-02-03
 Puchar Silesia 2017 15 - 16 4:01.33 JAWORSKI Szymon 02811 Katowice 2017-02-03
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat i młodsi

1. SŁOTA Wojciech 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:19.81 174
MISTRZ

50m: 42.10 42.10 150m: 2:19.96 49.67 250m: 4:00.34 49.66 350m: 5:38.47 47.50
100m: 1:30.29 48.19 200m: 3:10.68 50.72 300m: 4:50.97 50.63 400m: 6:19.81 41.34

2. KOSMALA Oliwier 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:20.53 173
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:15.32 49.63 250m: 3:54.62 49.27 350m: 5:31.50 46.67

100m: 1:25.69 45.48 200m: 3:05.35 50.03 300m: 4:44.83 50.21 400m: 6:20.53 49.03

3. PINCZAK Mateusz 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:23.91 168
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:19.35 49.62 250m: 3:59.62 50.57 350m: 5:36.79 46.79

100m: 1:29.73 48.14 200m: 3:09.05 49.70 300m: 4:50.00 50.38 400m: 6:23.91 47.12

11 - 12 lat

1. PACZULA Wiktor 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:02.17 346
MISTRZ

50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:48.68 39.83 250m: 3:07.08 38.64 350m: 4:24.89 38.55
100m: 1:08.85 36.82 200m: 2:28.44 39.76 300m: 3:46.34 39.26 400m: 5:02.17 37.28

2. ŁATA Łukasz 06 SIKRET Gliwice 5:10.39 319
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:55.06 39.92 250m: 3:15.22 39.57 350m: 4:34.19 39.40

100m: 1:15.14 39.03 200m: 2:35.65 40.59 300m: 3:54.79 39.57 400m: 5:10.39 36.20

3. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:12.60 313
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:51.89 39.86 250m: 3:13.42 40.83 350m: 4:34.79 40.62

100m: 1:12.03 38.14 200m: 2:32.59 40.70 300m: 3:54.17 40.75 400m: 5:12.60 37.81

4. LADUTSKA Aliaksandr 06 Neptun 5:12.93 312
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:52.05 39.66 250m: 3:15.59 42.03 350m: 4:36.42 40.06

100m: 1:12.39 38.52 200m: 2:33.56 41.51 300m: 3:56.36 40.77 400m: 5:12.93 36.51

5. PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:20.87 289
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 1:59.15 41.46 250m: 3:18.85 40.38 350m: 4:37.08 38.79

100m: 1:17.69 40.66 200m: 2:38.47 39.32 300m: 3:58.29 39.44 400m: 5:20.87 43.79

6. KONOPKO Mateusz 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 5:24.46 279
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:58.22 41.42 250m: 3:21.67 41.56 350m: 4:44.66 41.71

100m: 1:16.80 40.44 200m: 2:40.11 41.89 300m: 4:02.95 41.28 400m: 5:24.46 39.80

7. KUCHARSKI Karol 06 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:59.94 205
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:07.70 46.36 250m: 3:42.39 47.85 350m: 5:16.74 46.80

100m: 1:21.34 43.62 200m: 2:54.54 46.84 300m: 4:29.94 47.55 400m: 5:59.94 43.20

8. GRYCHTOŁ Maciej 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:03.09 199
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:11.84 46.09 250m: 3:44.62 47.10 350m: 5:19.41 47.39

100m: 1:25.75 45.28 200m: 2:57.52 45.68 300m: 4:32.02 47.40 400m: 6:03.09 43.68

9. WOJSZCZYK Antoni 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:20.07 174
50m: 41.51 41.51 150m: 2:17.90 48.41 250m: 3:55.96 49.35 350m: 5:32.24 48.54

100m: 1:29.49 47.98 200m: 3:06.61 48.71 300m: 4:43.70 47.74 400m: 6:20.07 47.83
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10. SZCZYGIEŁ Stanisław 07 START Opole 7:09.96 120
50m: 43.45 43.45 150m: 2:33.20 56.33 250m: 4:27.33 57.57 350m: 6:18.34 54.72

100m: 1:36.87 53.42 200m: 3:29.76 56.56 300m: 5:23.62 56.29 400m: 7:09.96 51.62

NIE UK. ZDEBEL Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:04.36 45.17 250m: 3:35.96 45.81 350m: 5:03.38 42.60

100m: 1:19.19 41.90 200m: 2:50.15 45.79 300m: 4:20.78 44.82 400m:

13 - 14 lat

1. KOWOLIK Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:23.78 520
MISTRZ

50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:34.89 33.40 250m: 2:42.90 34.01 350m: 3:50.89 34.03
100m: 1:01.49 32.34 200m: 2:08.89 34.00 300m: 3:16.86 33.96 400m: 4:23.78 32.89

2. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:28.82 492
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:37.83 34.58 250m: 2:47.13 34.62 350m: 3:56.08 34.32

100m: 1:03.25 33.20 200m: 2:12.51 34.68 300m: 3:21.76 34.63 400m: 4:28.82 32.74

3. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 4:34.64 461
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.65 34.58 250m: 2:48.72 35.76 350m: 4:00.19 35.89

100m: 1:03.07 33.49 200m: 2:12.96 35.31 300m: 3:24.30 35.58 400m: 4:34.64 34.45

4. ELLGOTH Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:35.09 459
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:41.40 35.54 250m: 2:52.40 35.58 350m: 4:02.83 35.05

100m: 1:05.86 35.10 200m: 2:16.82 35.42 300m: 3:27.78 35.38 400m: 4:35.09 32.26

5. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:35.46 457
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.32 34.64 250m: 2:50.24 35.62 350m: 4:01.04 35.22

100m: 1:04.68 33.66 200m: 2:14.62 35.30 300m: 3:25.82 35.58 400m: 4:35.46 34.42

6. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 4:39.75 436
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.69 35.78 250m: 2:54.12 37.10 350m: 4:06.83 36.14

100m: 1:04.91 34.40 200m: 2:17.02 36.33 300m: 3:30.69 36.57 400m: 4:39.75 32.92

7. BARANEK Jakub 04 START Opole 4:41.28 429
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:42.21 35.91 250m: 2:54.19 35.66 350m: 4:06.88 36.54

100m: 1:06.30 34.89 200m: 2:18.53 36.32 300m: 3:30.34 36.15 400m: 4:41.28 34.40

8. ADAMUS Patryk 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:41.38 429
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.97 35.73 250m: 2:54.81 35.90 350m: 4:05.93 35.56

100m: 1:07.24 35.63 200m: 2:18.91 35.94 300m: 3:30.37 35.56 400m: 4:41.38 35.45

9. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:41.64 428
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:43.36 36.32 250m: 2:57.31 36.96 350m: 4:09.36 35.23

100m: 1:07.04 35.36 200m: 2:20.35 36.99 300m: 3:34.13 36.82 400m: 4:41.64 32.28

10. PIETRASZCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 4:44.96 413
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:41.86 36.80 250m: 2:54.31 36.33 350m: 4:08.63 36.95

100m: 1:05.06 35.10 200m: 2:17.98 36.12 300m: 3:31.68 37.37 400m: 4:44.96 36.33

11. KRENCZYK Maksymilian 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 4:45.25 411
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.89 36.36 250m: 2:54.98 36.54 350m: 4:09.89 38.21

100m: 1:05.53 34.55 200m: 2:18.44 36.55 300m: 3:31.68 36.70 400m: 4:45.25 35.36

12. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 4:49.64 393
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:43.05 36.27 250m: 2:57.21 37.31 350m: 4:12.98 38.09

100m: 1:06.78 34.98 200m: 2:19.90 36.85 300m: 3:34.89 37.68 400m: 4:49.64 36.66

13. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:49.73 393
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:48.29 37.99 250m: 3:02.77 36.70 350m: 4:15.64 35.93

100m: 1:10.30 37.37 200m: 2:26.07 37.78 300m: 3:39.71 36.94 400m: 4:49.73 34.09
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14. KORALEWICZ Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 4:49.89 392
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.85 36.42 250m: 2:59.20 36.74 350m: 4:12.94 37.12

100m: 1:08.43 36.34 200m: 2:22.46 37.61 300m: 3:35.82 36.62 400m: 4:49.89 36.95

15. SZCZEPANIK Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:50.43 390
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:43.81 37.10 250m: 2:58.95 38.03 350m: 4:14.06 37.41

100m: 1:06.71 35.46 200m: 2:20.92 37.11 300m: 3:36.65 37.70 400m: 4:50.43 36.37

16. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 4:52.07 383
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:45.25 37.78 250m: 3:00.51 37.40 350m: 4:16.33 37.76

100m: 1:07.47 36.44 200m: 2:23.11 37.86 300m: 3:38.57 38.06 400m: 4:52.07 35.74

17. STACIWA Kamil 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:52.65 381
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:46.02 37.56 250m: 3:01.85 37.87 350m: 4:17.54 37.44

100m: 1:08.46 36.37 200m: 2:23.98 37.96 300m: 3:40.10 38.25 400m: 4:52.65 35.11

18. GOIK Bartłomiej 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 4:53.86 376
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.65 37.34 250m: 3:01.24 38.37 350m: 4:16.97 37.97

100m: 1:08.31 35.82 200m: 2:22.87 37.22 300m: 3:39.00 37.76 400m: 4:53.86 36.89

19. GRUSZCZYŃSKI Filip 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:56.54 366
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:45.41 37.76 250m: 3:02.90 38.60 350m: 4:19.81 38.48

100m: 1:07.65 36.25 200m: 2:24.30 38.89 300m: 3:41.33 38.43 400m: 4:56.54 36.73

20. GOTTSCHLING Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:56.59 366
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:46.81 38.05 250m: 3:03.17 37.85 350m: 4:20.92 38.87

100m: 1:08.76 36.66 200m: 2:25.32 38.51 300m: 3:42.05 38.88 400m: 4:56.59 35.67

21. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:57.48 363
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:45.82 37.25 250m: 3:02.32 38.53 350m: 4:20.33 38.91

100m: 1:08.57 36.29 200m: 2:23.79 37.97 300m: 3:41.42 39.10 400m: 4:57.48 37.15

22. SMOK Jakub 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 4:57.53 363
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:46.80 37.40 250m: 3:03.45 38.79 350m: 4:21.39 38.86

100m: 1:09.40 36.68 200m: 2:24.66 37.86 300m: 3:42.53 39.08 400m: 4:57.53 36.14

23. KUCHARSKI Paweł 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:03.24 342
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:49.59 38.58 250m: 3:08.71 39.29 350m: 4:27.92 39.72

100m: 1:11.01 37.48 200m: 2:29.42 39.83 300m: 3:48.20 39.49 400m: 5:03.24 35.32

24. OCHMAN Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:03.90 340
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:51.67 39.55 250m: 3:09.15 39.09 350m: 4:27.21 38.91

100m: 1:12.12 39.41 200m: 2:30.06 38.39 300m: 3:48.30 39.15 400m: 5:03.90 36.69

25. KRAJEWSKI Paweł 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 5:06.32 332
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.65 39.13 250m: 3:09.50 40.14 350m: 4:28.75 39.73

100m: 1:10.52 37.05 200m: 2:29.36 39.71 300m: 3:49.02 39.52 400m: 5:06.32 37.57

26. KŁOSKA Tymoteusz 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:07.57 328
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:51.99 38.88 250m: 3:10.98 39.83 350m: 4:29.90 38.80

100m: 1:13.11 39.29 200m: 2:31.15 39.16 300m: 3:51.10 40.12 400m: 5:07.57 37.67

27. BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:08.35 326
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:51.58 38.84 250m: 3:10.10 39.17 350m: 4:30.18 40.56

100m: 1:12.74 38.37 200m: 2:30.93 39.35 300m: 3:49.62 39.52 400m: 5:08.35 38.17

28. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:11.64 315
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:53.00 39.57 250m: 3:12.80 39.90 350m: 4:32.87 39.74

100m: 1:13.43 38.13 200m: 2:32.90 39.90 300m: 3:53.13 40.33 400m: 5:11.64 38.77

29. POPANDA Szymon 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:12.79 312
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:54.74 40.60 250m: 3:16.24 41.30 350m: 4:36.38 39.98

100m: 1:14.14 39.27 200m: 2:34.94 40.20 300m: 3:56.40 40.16 400m: 5:12.79 36.41
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30. STACIWA Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:14.12 308
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 2:30.50 1:19.40 250m: 3:52.68 41.24 350m:

100m: 1:11.10 37.68 200m: 3:11.44 40.94 300m: 4:30.73 38.05 400m: 5:14.12

31. ŻABA Mateusz 05 START Opole 5:15.95 303
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 1:58.17 41.47 250m: 3:20.05 40.34 350m: 4:39.61 38.89

100m: 1:16.70 40.24 200m: 2:39.71 41.54 300m: 4:00.72 40.67 400m: 5:15.95 36.34

32. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:19.95 291
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:52.68 40.54 250m: 3:16.96 42.82 350m: 4:42.79 42.54

100m: 1:12.14 39.44 200m: 2:34.14 41.46 300m: 4:00.25 43.29 400m: 5:19.95 37.16

33. TIL Adam 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:21.57 287
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.40 41.22 250m: 3:19.81 40.76 350m: 4:42.26 41.10

100m: 1:16.18 40.37 200m: 2:39.05 41.65 300m: 4:01.16 41.35 400m: 5:21.57 39.31

34. PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:31.12 263
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:01.71 43.00 250m: 3:27.69 43.20 350m: 4:50.92 40.81

100m: 1:18.71 41.59 200m: 2:44.49 42.78 300m: 4:10.11 42.42 400m: 5:31.12 40.20

35. MIESZCZAK Tymoteusz 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:34.31 255
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:57.94 42.37 250m: 3:24.18 43.24 350m: 4:50.23 41.61

100m: 1:15.57 40.44 200m: 2:40.94 43.00 300m: 4:08.62 44.44 400m: 5:34.31 44.08

36. WRĘCZYCKI Marcin 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:40.45 242
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 2:01.48 44.42 250m: 3:31.53 45.61 350m: 4:59.83 43.52

100m: 1:17.06 41.97 200m: 2:45.92 44.44 300m: 4:16.31 44.78 400m: 5:40.45 40.62

37. JOJKO Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 5:53.25 216
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:04.74 45.09 250m: 3:36.46 45.97 350m: 5:08.42 45.81

100m: 1:19.65 42.62 200m: 2:50.49 45.75 300m: 4:22.61 46.15 400m: 5:53.25 44.83

38. MACHURA Szymon 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:32.32 158
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:21.39 50.86 250m: 4:04.87 51.17 350m: 5:45.03 49.78

100m: 1:30.53 49.36 200m: 3:13.70 52.31 300m: 4:55.25 50.38 400m: 6:32.32 47.29

39. ANTONIK Bartosz 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:37.93 151
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:22.11 51.23 250m: 4:06.21 51.69 350m: 5:50.19 51.38

100m: 1:30.88 49.22 200m: 3:14.52 52.41 300m: 4:58.81 52.60 400m: 6:37.93 47.74

DYSKW. KAPITAN Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:21.50
(Czas: 11:37), :-(

50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:54.38 40.71 250m: 3:17.26 41.69 350m: 4:41.39 42.16
100m: 1:13.67 38.83 200m: 2:35.57 41.19 300m: 3:59.23 41.97 400m: 5:21.50 40.11

15 - 16 lat

1. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:08.60 622
MISTRZ

50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:30.75 31.77 250m: 2:34.93 32.14 350m: 3:38.74 31.35
100m: 58.98 30.99 200m: 2:02.79 32.04 300m: 3:07.39 32.46 400m: 4:08.60 29.86

2. LAMLA Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:09.24 617
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:30.50 32.08 250m: 2:34.61 32.04 350m: 3:38.46 31.54

100m: 58.42 30.70 200m: 2:02.57 32.07 300m: 3:06.92 32.31 400m: 4:09.24 30.78

3. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:09.77 613
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:29.29 31.34 250m: 2:32.90 31.95 350m: 3:37.61 32.56

100m: 57.95 30.49 200m: 2:00.95 31.66 300m: 3:05.05 32.15 400m: 4:09.77 32.16
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4. MENCEL Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:17.21 561
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:30.55 31.82 250m: 2:35.92 33.02 350m: 3:44.00 34.27

100m: 58.73 30.84 200m: 2:02.90 32.35 300m: 3:09.73 33.81 400m: 4:17.21 33.21

5. OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:17.31 561
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:34.43 33.38 250m: 2:41.51 33.68 350m: 3:47.02 31.75

100m: 1:01.05 32.32 200m: 2:07.83 33.40 300m: 3:15.27 33.76 400m: 4:17.31 30.29

6. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:19.04 550
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:34.54 32.66 250m: 2:40.08 32.96 350m: 3:46.71 33.30

100m: 1:01.88 32.19 200m: 2:07.12 32.58 300m: 3:13.41 33.33 400m: 4:19.04 32.33

7. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 START Opole 4:21.20 536
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:34.92 33.18 250m: 2:43.11 34.25 350m: 3:50.29 32.93

100m: 1:01.74 32.51 200m: 2:08.86 33.94 300m: 3:17.36 34.25 400m: 4:21.20 30.91

8. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:21.25 536
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:34.34 32.92 250m: 2:40.68 33.32 350m: 3:48.20 33.41

100m: 1:01.42 32.48 200m: 2:07.36 33.02 300m: 3:14.79 34.11 400m: 4:21.25 33.05

9. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:21.69 533
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:33.65 33.43 250m: 2:41.34 34.15 350m: 3:49.01 34.14

100m: 1:00.22 32.40 200m: 2:07.19 33.54 300m: 3:14.87 33.53 400m: 4:21.69 32.68

10. PODGÓRSKI Patryk 03 START Opole 4:22.62 527
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:35.82 33.33 250m: 2:42.97 33.74 350m: 3:50.13 33.63

100m: 1:02.49 32.62 200m: 2:09.23 33.41 300m: 3:16.50 33.53 400m: 4:22.62 32.49

11. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:23.20 524
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.40 33.18 250m: 2:43.71 34.23 350m: 3:51.68 33.71

100m: 1:02.22 32.60 200m: 2:09.48 34.08 300m: 3:17.97 34.26 400m: 4:23.20 31.52

12. ZWADŁO Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:23.97 519
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:36.82 33.54 250m: 2:44.26 33.55 350m: 3:51.57 33.80

100m: 1:03.28 33.00 200m: 2:10.71 33.89 300m: 3:17.77 33.51 400m: 4:23.97 32.40

13. PORSZKE Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:33.01 469
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:38.62 34.70 250m: 2:48.22 34.41 350m: 3:58.71 35.47

100m: 1:03.92 33.75 200m: 2:13.81 35.19 300m: 3:23.24 35.02 400m: 4:33.01 34.30

14. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 4:33.16 469
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:36.05 33.81 250m: 2:46.64 35.04 350m: 3:58.89 35.58

100m: 1:02.24 32.83 200m: 2:11.60 35.55 300m: 3:23.31 36.67 400m: 4:33.16 34.27

15. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:35.34 458
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:37.96 34.10 250m: 2:48.36 35.36 350m: 4:00.72 36.33

100m: 1:03.86 33.54 200m: 2:13.00 35.04 300m: 3:24.39 36.03 400m: 4:35.34 34.62

16. TATURA Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:35.36 457
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:41.45 35.70 250m: 2:52.52 34.88 350m: 4:02.99 34.72

100m: 1:05.75 35.08 200m: 2:17.64 36.19 300m: 3:28.27 35.75 400m: 4:35.36 32.37

17. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:41.90 426
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:43.98 36.59 250m: 2:57.67 37.08 350m: 4:09.79 35.12

100m: 1:07.39 35.53 200m: 2:20.59 36.61 300m: 3:34.67 37.00 400m: 4:41.90 32.11

18. HLEBIK Artsiom 03 Neptun 4:43.99 417
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:43.68 35.76 250m: 2:58.10 36.76 350m: 4:09.84 34.63

100m: 1:07.92 36.63 200m: 2:21.34 37.66 300m: 3:35.21 37.11 400m: 4:43.99 34.15

19. KHITSEU Nikita 02 Gcor 4:45.36 411
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:39.31 35.93 250m: 2:53.55 37.39 350m: 4:07.92 37.70

100m: 1:03.38 34.01 200m: 2:16.16 36.85 300m: 3:30.22 36.67 400m: 4:45.36 37.44
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

20. SKOCZYLAS Michał 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:47.14 403
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:45.02 37.52 250m: 2:58.93 36.55 350m: 4:11.43 35.58

100m: 1:07.50 35.89 200m: 2:22.38 37.36 300m: 3:35.85 36.92 400m: 4:47.14 35.71

21. BIELAŃSKI Remigiusz 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 5:44.70 233
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:56.85 42.97 250m: 3:24.44 43.91 350m: 4:57.62 46.91

100m: 1:13.88 40.22 200m: 2:40.53 43.68 300m: 4:10.71 46.27 400m: 5:44.70 47.08

Open

1. KLICH Kacper 94 AZS AWF Katowice 3:54.53 741
MISTRZ

50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:26.58 29.94 250m: 2:26.71 29.89 350m: 3:26.12 29.54
100m: 56.64 29.61 200m: 1:56.82 30.24 300m: 2:56.58 29.87 400m: 3:54.53 28.41

2. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 3:55.55 731
50m: 26.86 26.86 150m: 1:26.99 30.15 250m: 2:27.34 29.95 350m: 3:27.08 29.55

100m: 56.84 29.98 200m: 1:57.39 30.40 300m: 2:57.53 30.19 400m: 3:55.55 28.47

3. BUGDOL Rafał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 3:56.16 725
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:26.25 30.03 250m: 2:26.55 30.11 350m: 3:26.91 30.13

100m: 56.22 29.51 200m: 1:56.44 30.19 300m: 2:56.78 30.23 400m: 3:56.16 29.25

4. PIÓRO Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 3:59.53 695
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:27.66 30.06 250m: 2:28.20 30.12 350m: 3:29.26 30.38

100m: 57.60 29.70 200m: 1:58.08 30.42 300m: 2:58.88 30.68 400m: 3:59.53 30.27

5. STEC Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 4:01.39 679
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.58 30.37 250m: 2:29.29 31.01 350m: 3:31.19 30.92

100m: 57.21 29.88 200m: 1:58.28 30.70 300m: 3:00.27 30.98 400m: 4:01.39 30.20

6. SMEJA Sławomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 4:05.63 645
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:29.85 30.99 250m: 2:32.41 31.28 350m: 3:34.95 31.21

100m: 58.86 30.68 200m: 2:01.13 31.28 300m: 3:03.74 31.33 400m: 4:05.63 30.68

7. PUK Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:06.92 635
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:32.88 31.51 250m: 2:35.30 31.03 350m: 3:36.82 30.57

100m: 1:01.37 32.21 200m: 2:04.27 31.39 300m: 3:06.25 30.95 400m: 4:06.92 30.10

8. BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 4:07.40 631
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:30.22 31.26 250m: 2:33.11 31.40 350m: 3:36.48 31.56

100m: 58.96 30.85 200m: 2:01.71 31.49 300m: 3:04.92 31.81 400m: 4:07.40 30.92

9. POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 4:08.33 624
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:30.78 31.92 250m: 2:34.25 31.56 350m: 3:37.09 31.43

100m: 58.86 31.04 200m: 2:02.69 31.91 300m: 3:05.66 31.41 400m: 4:08.33 31.24

10. VIARBITSKI Danila 01 Gcor 4:08.53 622
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:30.39 31.50 250m: 2:33.77 31.80 350m: 3:37.21 31.67

100m: 58.89 30.68 200m: 2:01.97 31.58 300m: 3:05.54 31.77 400m: 4:08.53 31.32

11. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:08.60 622
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:30.75 31.77 250m: 2:34.93 32.14 350m: 3:38.74 31.35

100m: 58.98 30.99 200m: 2:02.79 32.04 300m: 3:07.39 32.46 400m: 4:08.60 29.86

12. GALON Michał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 4:08.72 621
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:31.53 31.84 250m: 2:36.23 32.39 350m: 3:38.96 31.07

100m: 59.69 31.25 200m: 2:03.84 32.31 300m: 3:07.89 31.66 400m: 4:08.72 29.76

13. LAMLA Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:09.24 617
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:30.50 32.08 250m: 2:34.61 32.04 350m: 3:38.46 31.54

100m: 58.42 30.70 200m: 2:02.57 32.07 300m: 3:06.92 32.31 400m: 4:09.24 30.78
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:09.77 613
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:29.29 31.34 250m: 2:32.90 31.95 350m: 3:37.61 32.56

100m: 57.95 30.49 200m: 2:00.95 31.66 300m: 3:05.05 32.15 400m: 4:09.77 32.16

15. ZWOLIŃSKI Marcin 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:09.80 613
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:30.27 31.25 250m: 2:34.21 32.18 350m: 3:38.85 32.53

100m: 59.02 31.17 200m: 2:02.03 31.76 300m: 3:06.32 32.11 400m: 4:09.80 30.95

16. PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 4:13.92 584
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:31.74 32.51 250m: 2:37.53 32.99 350m: 3:43.12 32.56

100m: 59.23 31.17 200m: 2:04.54 32.80 300m: 3:10.56 33.03 400m: 4:13.92 30.80

17. ŻMIJA Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:14.82 577
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:33.73 32.39 250m: 2:38.29 32.45 350m: 3:43.36 32.57

100m: 1:01.34 32.22 200m: 2:05.84 32.11 300m: 3:10.79 32.50 400m: 4:14.82 31.46

18. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 4:16.21 568
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:33.05 32.39 250m: 2:38.81 32.69 350m: 3:44.77 32.67

100m: 1:00.66 31.83 200m: 2:06.12 33.07 300m: 3:12.10 33.29 400m: 4:16.21 31.44

19. KARPIEL Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:17.14 562
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:34.08 32.74 250m: 2:39.63 32.70 350m: 3:45.05 32.76

100m: 1:01.34 32.30 200m: 2:06.93 32.85 300m: 3:12.29 32.66 400m: 4:17.14 32.09

20. MENCEL Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:17.21 561
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:30.55 31.82 250m: 2:35.92 33.02 350m: 3:44.00 34.27

100m: 58.73 30.84 200m: 2:02.90 32.35 300m: 3:09.73 33.81 400m: 4:17.21 33.21

21. OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:17.31 561
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:34.43 33.38 250m: 2:41.51 33.68 350m: 3:47.02 31.75

100m: 1:01.05 32.32 200m: 2:07.83 33.40 300m: 3:15.27 33.76 400m: 4:17.31 30.29

22. GOLENIEC Łukasz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 4:18.36 554
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:33.45 32.77 250m: 2:39.74 33.12 350m: 3:45.69 32.65

100m: 1:00.68 31.81 200m: 2:06.62 33.17 300m: 3:13.04 33.30 400m: 4:18.36 32.67

23. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:19.04 550
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:34.54 32.66 250m: 2:40.08 32.96 350m: 3:46.71 33.30

100m: 1:01.88 32.19 200m: 2:07.12 32.58 300m: 3:13.41 33.33 400m: 4:19.04 32.33

24. JANECKI Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 4:19.29 548
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:34.40 32.96 250m: 2:40.49 32.97 350m: 3:46.96 32.96

100m: 1:01.44 32.23 200m: 2:07.52 33.12 300m: 3:14.00 33.51 400m: 4:19.29 32.33

25. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 START Opole 4:21.20 536
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:34.92 33.18 250m: 2:43.11 34.25 350m: 3:50.29 32.93

100m: 1:01.74 32.51 200m: 2:08.86 33.94 300m: 3:17.36 34.25 400m: 4:21.20 30.91

26. TOMASZOWSKI Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:21.25 536
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:34.34 32.92 250m: 2:40.68 33.32 350m: 3:48.20 33.41

100m: 1:01.42 32.48 200m: 2:07.36 33.02 300m: 3:14.79 34.11 400m: 4:21.25 33.05

27. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:21.69 533
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:33.65 33.43 250m: 2:41.34 34.15 350m: 3:49.01 34.14

100m: 1:00.22 32.40 200m: 2:07.19 33.54 300m: 3:14.87 33.53 400m: 4:21.69 32.68

28. PODGÓRSKI Patryk 03 START Opole 4:22.62 527
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:35.82 33.33 250m: 2:42.97 33.74 350m: 3:50.13 33.63

100m: 1:02.49 32.62 200m: 2:09.23 33.41 300m: 3:16.50 33.53 400m: 4:22.62 32.49

29. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:23.20 524
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.40 33.18 250m: 2:43.71 34.23 350m: 3:51.68 33.71

100m: 1:02.22 32.60 200m: 2:09.48 34.08 300m: 3:17.97 34.26 400m: 4:23.20 31.52
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30. KOWOLIK Alex 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:23.78 520
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:34.89 33.40 250m: 2:42.90 34.01 350m: 3:50.89 34.03

100m: 1:01.49 32.34 200m: 2:08.89 34.00 300m: 3:16.86 33.96 400m: 4:23.78 32.89

31. ZWADŁO Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:23.97 519
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:36.82 33.54 250m: 2:44.26 33.55 350m: 3:51.57 33.80

100m: 1:03.28 33.00 200m: 2:10.71 33.89 300m: 3:17.77 33.51 400m: 4:23.97 32.40

32. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:28.82 492
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:37.83 34.58 250m: 2:47.13 34.62 350m: 3:56.08 34.32

100m: 1:03.25 33.20 200m: 2:12.51 34.68 300m: 3:21.76 34.63 400m: 4:28.82 32.74

33. PORSZKE Kacper 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:33.01 469
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:38.62 34.70 250m: 2:48.22 34.41 350m: 3:58.71 35.47

100m: 1:03.92 33.75 200m: 2:13.81 35.19 300m: 3:23.24 35.02 400m: 4:33.01 34.30

34. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 4:33.16 469
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:36.05 33.81 250m: 2:46.64 35.04 350m: 3:58.89 35.58

100m: 1:02.24 32.83 200m: 2:11.60 35.55 300m: 3:23.31 36.67 400m: 4:33.16 34.27

35. ŚLIWKA Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 4:34.64 461
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.65 34.58 250m: 2:48.72 35.76 350m: 4:00.19 35.89

100m: 1:03.07 33.49 200m: 2:12.96 35.31 300m: 3:24.30 35.58 400m: 4:34.64 34.45

36. ELLGOTH Szymon 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:35.09 459
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:41.40 35.54 250m: 2:52.40 35.58 350m: 4:02.83 35.05

100m: 1:05.86 35.10 200m: 2:16.82 35.42 300m: 3:27.78 35.38 400m: 4:35.09 32.26

37. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:35.34 458
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:37.96 34.10 250m: 2:48.36 35.36 350m: 4:00.72 36.33

100m: 1:03.86 33.54 200m: 2:13.00 35.04 300m: 3:24.39 36.03 400m: 4:35.34 34.62

38. TATURA Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:35.36 457
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:41.45 35.70 250m: 2:52.52 34.88 350m: 4:02.99 34.72

100m: 1:05.75 35.08 200m: 2:17.64 36.19 300m: 3:28.27 35.75 400m: 4:35.36 32.37

39. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:35.46 457
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.32 34.64 250m: 2:50.24 35.62 350m: 4:01.04 35.22

100m: 1:04.68 33.66 200m: 2:14.62 35.30 300m: 3:25.82 35.58 400m: 4:35.46 34.42

40. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 4:39.75 436
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.69 35.78 250m: 2:54.12 37.10 350m: 4:06.83 36.14

100m: 1:04.91 34.40 200m: 2:17.02 36.33 300m: 3:30.69 36.57 400m: 4:39.75 32.92

41. BARANEK Jakub 04 START Opole 4:41.28 429
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:42.21 35.91 250m: 2:54.19 35.66 350m: 4:06.88 36.54

100m: 1:06.30 34.89 200m: 2:18.53 36.32 300m: 3:30.34 36.15 400m: 4:41.28 34.40

42. ADAMUS Patryk 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 4:41.38 429
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:42.97 35.73 250m: 2:54.81 35.90 350m: 4:05.93 35.56

100m: 1:07.24 35.63 200m: 2:18.91 35.94 300m: 3:30.37 35.56 400m: 4:41.38 35.45

43. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:41.64 428
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:43.36 36.32 250m: 2:57.31 36.96 350m: 4:09.36 35.23

100m: 1:07.04 35.36 200m: 2:20.35 36.99 300m: 3:34.13 36.82 400m: 4:41.64 32.28

44. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:41.90 426
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:43.98 36.59 250m: 2:57.67 37.08 350m: 4:09.79 35.12

100m: 1:07.39 35.53 200m: 2:20.59 36.61 300m: 3:34.67 37.00 400m: 4:41.90 32.11

45. HLEBIK Artsiom 03 Neptun 4:43.99 417
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:43.68 35.76 250m: 2:58.10 36.76 350m: 4:09.84 34.63

100m: 1:07.92 36.63 200m: 2:21.34 37.66 300m: 3:35.21 37.11 400m: 4:43.99 34.15
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46. PIETRASZCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 4:44.96 413
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:41.86 36.80 250m: 2:54.31 36.33 350m: 4:08.63 36.95

100m: 1:05.06 35.10 200m: 2:17.98 36.12 300m: 3:31.68 37.37 400m: 4:44.96 36.33

47. KRENCZYK Maksymilian 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 4:45.25 411
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.89 36.36 250m: 2:54.98 36.54 350m: 4:09.89 38.21

100m: 1:05.53 34.55 200m: 2:18.44 36.55 300m: 3:31.68 36.70 400m: 4:45.25 35.36

48. KHITSEU Nikita 02 Gcor 4:45.36 411
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:39.31 35.93 250m: 2:53.55 37.39 350m: 4:07.92 37.70

100m: 1:03.38 34.01 200m: 2:16.16 36.85 300m: 3:30.22 36.67 400m: 4:45.36 37.44

49. SKOCZYLAS Michał 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 4:47.14 403
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:45.02 37.52 250m: 2:58.93 36.55 350m: 4:11.43 35.58

100m: 1:07.50 35.89 200m: 2:22.38 37.36 300m: 3:35.85 36.92 400m: 4:47.14 35.71

50. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 4:49.64 393
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:43.05 36.27 250m: 2:57.21 37.31 350m: 4:12.98 38.09

100m: 1:06.78 34.98 200m: 2:19.90 36.85 300m: 3:34.89 37.68 400m: 4:49.64 36.66

51. PLEWKA Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:49.73 393
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:48.29 37.99 250m: 3:02.77 36.70 350m: 4:15.64 35.93

100m: 1:10.30 37.37 200m: 2:26.07 37.78 300m: 3:39.71 36.94 400m: 4:49.73 34.09

52. KORALEWICZ Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 4:49.89 392
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.85 36.42 250m: 2:59.20 36.74 350m: 4:12.94 37.12

100m: 1:08.43 36.34 200m: 2:22.46 37.61 300m: 3:35.82 36.62 400m: 4:49.89 36.95

53. SZCZEPANIK Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:50.43 390
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:43.81 37.10 250m: 2:58.95 38.03 350m: 4:14.06 37.41

100m: 1:06.71 35.46 200m: 2:20.92 37.11 300m: 3:36.65 37.70 400m: 4:50.43 36.37

54. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 4:52.07 383
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:45.25 37.78 250m: 3:00.51 37.40 350m: 4:16.33 37.76

100m: 1:07.47 36.44 200m: 2:23.11 37.86 300m: 3:38.57 38.06 400m: 4:52.07 35.74

55. STACIWA Kamil 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 4:52.65 381
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:46.02 37.56 250m: 3:01.85 37.87 350m: 4:17.54 37.44

100m: 1:08.46 36.37 200m: 2:23.98 37.96 300m: 3:40.10 38.25 400m: 4:52.65 35.11

56. GOIK Bartłomiej 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 4:53.86 376
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.65 37.34 250m: 3:01.24 38.37 350m: 4:16.97 37.97

100m: 1:08.31 35.82 200m: 2:22.87 37.22 300m: 3:39.00 37.76 400m: 4:53.86 36.89

57. GRUSZCZYŃSKI Filip 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 4:56.54 366
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:45.41 37.76 250m: 3:02.90 38.60 350m: 4:19.81 38.48

100m: 1:07.65 36.25 200m: 2:24.30 38.89 300m: 3:41.33 38.43 400m: 4:56.54 36.73

58. GOTTSCHLING Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 4:56.59 366
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:46.81 38.05 250m: 3:03.17 37.85 350m: 4:20.92 38.87

100m: 1:08.76 36.66 200m: 2:25.32 38.51 300m: 3:42.05 38.88 400m: 4:56.59 35.67

59. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:57.48 363
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:45.82 37.25 250m: 3:02.32 38.53 350m: 4:20.33 38.91

100m: 1:08.57 36.29 200m: 2:23.79 37.97 300m: 3:41.42 39.10 400m: 4:57.48 37.15

60. SMOK Jakub 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 4:57.53 363
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:46.80 37.40 250m: 3:03.45 38.79 350m: 4:21.39 38.86

100m: 1:09.40 36.68 200m: 2:24.66 37.86 300m: 3:42.53 39.08 400m: 4:57.53 36.14

61. BIEG Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 4:58.04 361
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:46.92 37.66 250m: 3:03.61 38.24 350m: 4:20.12 38.40

100m: 1:09.26 36.94 200m: 2:25.37 38.45 300m: 3:41.72 38.11 400m: 4:58.04 37.92
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62. PACZULA Wiktor 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:02.17 346
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:48.68 39.83 250m: 3:07.08 38.64 350m: 4:24.89 38.55

100m: 1:08.85 36.82 200m: 2:28.44 39.76 300m: 3:46.34 39.26 400m: 5:02.17 37.28

63. KUCHARSKI Paweł 05 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:03.24 342
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:49.59 38.58 250m: 3:08.71 39.29 350m: 4:27.92 39.72

100m: 1:11.01 37.48 200m: 2:29.42 39.83 300m: 3:48.20 39.49 400m: 5:03.24 35.32

64. OCHMAN Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:03.90 340
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:51.67 39.55 250m: 3:09.15 39.09 350m: 4:27.21 38.91

100m: 1:12.12 39.41 200m: 2:30.06 38.39 300m: 3:48.30 39.15 400m: 5:03.90 36.69

65. KRAJEWSKI Paweł 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 5:06.32 332
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:49.65 39.13 250m: 3:09.50 40.14 350m: 4:28.75 39.73

100m: 1:10.52 37.05 200m: 2:29.36 39.71 300m: 3:49.02 39.52 400m: 5:06.32 37.57

66. KŁOSKA Tymoteusz 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:07.57 328
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:51.99 38.88 250m: 3:10.98 39.83 350m: 4:29.90 38.80

100m: 1:13.11 39.29 200m: 2:31.15 39.16 300m: 3:51.10 40.12 400m: 5:07.57 37.67

67. BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:08.35 326
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:51.58 38.84 250m: 3:10.10 39.17 350m: 4:30.18 40.56

100m: 1:12.74 38.37 200m: 2:30.93 39.35 300m: 3:49.62 39.52 400m: 5:08.35 38.17

68. ŁATA Łukasz 06 SIKRET Gliwice 5:10.39 319
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:55.06 39.92 250m: 3:15.22 39.57 350m: 4:34.19 39.40

100m: 1:15.14 39.03 200m: 2:35.65 40.59 300m: 3:54.79 39.57 400m: 5:10.39 36.20

69. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:11.64 315
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:53.00 39.57 250m: 3:12.80 39.90 350m: 4:32.87 39.74

100m: 1:13.43 38.13 200m: 2:32.90 39.90 300m: 3:53.13 40.33 400m: 5:11.64 38.77

70. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:12.60 313
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:51.89 39.86 250m: 3:13.42 40.83 350m: 4:34.79 40.62

100m: 1:12.03 38.14 200m: 2:32.59 40.70 300m: 3:54.17 40.75 400m: 5:12.60 37.81

71. POPANDA Szymon 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:12.79 312
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:54.74 40.60 250m: 3:16.24 41.30 350m: 4:36.38 39.98

100m: 1:14.14 39.27 200m: 2:34.94 40.20 300m: 3:56.40 40.16 400m: 5:12.79 36.41

72. LADUTSKA Aliaksandr 06 Neptun 5:12.93 312
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:52.05 39.66 250m: 3:15.59 42.03 350m: 4:36.42 40.06

100m: 1:12.39 38.52 200m: 2:33.56 41.51 300m: 3:56.36 40.77 400m: 5:12.93 36.51

73. STACIWA Jakub 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:14.12 308
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 2:30.50 1:19.40 250m: 3:52.68 41.24 350m:

100m: 1:11.10 37.68 200m: 3:11.44 40.94 300m: 4:30.73 38.05 400m: 5:14.12

74. ŻABA Mateusz 05 START Opole 5:15.95 303
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 1:58.17 41.47 250m: 3:20.05 40.34 350m: 4:39.61 38.89

100m: 1:16.70 40.24 200m: 2:39.71 41.54 300m: 4:00.72 40.67 400m: 5:15.95 36.34

75. BIAŁECKI Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:19.95 291
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:52.68 40.54 250m: 3:16.96 42.82 350m: 4:42.79 42.54

100m: 1:12.14 39.44 200m: 2:34.14 41.46 300m: 4:00.25 43.29 400m: 5:19.95 37.16

76. PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:20.87 289
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 1:59.15 41.46 250m: 3:18.85 40.38 350m: 4:37.08 38.79

100m: 1:17.69 40.66 200m: 2:38.47 39.32 300m: 3:58.29 39.44 400m: 5:20.87 43.79

77. TIL Adam 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 5:21.57 287
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:57.40 41.22 250m: 3:19.81 40.76 350m: 4:42.26 41.10

100m: 1:16.18 40.37 200m: 2:39.05 41.65 300m: 4:01.16 41.35 400m: 5:21.57 39.31
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78. KONOPKO Mateusz 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 5:24.46 279
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:58.22 41.42 250m: 3:21.67 41.56 350m: 4:44.66 41.71

100m: 1:16.80 40.44 200m: 2:40.11 41.89 300m: 4:02.95 41.28 400m: 5:24.46 39.80

79. PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:31.12 263
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:01.71 43.00 250m: 3:27.69 43.20 350m: 4:50.92 40.81

100m: 1:18.71 41.59 200m: 2:44.49 42.78 300m: 4:10.11 42.42 400m: 5:31.12 40.20

80. MIESZCZAK Tymoteusz 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:34.31 255
50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:57.94 42.37 250m: 3:24.18 43.24 350m: 4:50.23 41.61

100m: 1:15.57 40.44 200m: 2:40.94 43.00 300m: 4:08.62 44.44 400m: 5:34.31 44.08

81. WRĘCZYCKI Marcin 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:40.45 242
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 2:01.48 44.42 250m: 3:31.53 45.61 350m: 4:59.83 43.52

100m: 1:17.06 41.97 200m: 2:45.92 44.44 300m: 4:16.31 44.78 400m: 5:40.45 40.62

82. BIELAŃSKI Remigiusz 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 5:44.70 233
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:56.85 42.97 250m: 3:24.44 43.91 350m: 4:57.62 46.91

100m: 1:13.88 40.22 200m: 2:40.53 43.68 300m: 4:10.71 46.27 400m: 5:44.70 47.08

83. JOJKO Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 5:53.25 216
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:04.74 45.09 250m: 3:36.46 45.97 350m: 5:08.42 45.81

100m: 1:19.65 42.62 200m: 2:50.49 45.75 300m: 4:22.61 46.15 400m: 5:53.25 44.83

84. KUCHARSKI Karol 06 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 5:59.94 205
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:07.70 46.36 250m: 3:42.39 47.85 350m: 5:16.74 46.80

100m: 1:21.34 43.62 200m: 2:54.54 46.84 300m: 4:29.94 47.55 400m: 5:59.94 43.20

85. GRYCHTOŁ Maciej 07 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 6:03.09 199
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:11.84 46.09 250m: 3:44.62 47.10 350m: 5:19.41 47.39

100m: 1:25.75 45.28 200m: 2:57.52 45.68 300m: 4:32.02 47.40 400m: 6:03.09 43.68

86. SŁOTA Wojciech 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:19.81 174
50m: 42.10 42.10 150m: 2:19.96 49.67 250m: 4:00.34 49.66 350m: 5:38.47 47.50

100m: 1:30.29 48.19 200m: 3:10.68 50.72 300m: 4:50.97 50.63 400m: 6:19.81 41.34

87. WOJSZCZYK Antoni 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:20.07 174
50m: 41.51 41.51 150m: 2:17.90 48.41 250m: 3:55.96 49.35 350m: 5:32.24 48.54

100m: 1:29.49 47.98 200m: 3:06.61 48.71 300m: 4:43.70 47.74 400m: 6:20.07 47.83

88. KOSMALA Oliwier 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 6:20.53 173
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:15.32 49.63 250m: 3:54.62 49.27 350m: 5:31.50 46.67

100m: 1:25.69 45.48 200m: 3:05.35 50.03 300m: 4:44.83 50.21 400m: 6:20.53 49.03

89. PINCZAK Mateusz 08 UKS DRAGON Będzin 6:23.91 168
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:19.35 49.62 250m: 3:59.62 50.57 350m: 5:36.79 46.79

100m: 1:29.73 48.14 200m: 3:09.05 49.70 300m: 4:50.00 50.38 400m: 6:23.91 47.12

90. MACHURA Szymon 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 6:32.32 158
50m: 41.17 41.17 150m: 2:21.39 50.86 250m: 4:04.87 51.17 350m: 5:45.03 49.78

100m: 1:30.53 49.36 200m: 3:13.70 52.31 300m: 4:55.25 50.38 400m: 6:32.32 47.29

91. ANTONIK Bartosz 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:37.93 151
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:22.11 51.23 250m: 4:06.21 51.69 350m: 5:50.19 51.38

100m: 1:30.88 49.22 200m: 3:14.52 52.41 300m: 4:58.81 52.60 400m: 6:37.93 47.74

92. SZCZYGIEŁ Stanisław 07 START Opole 7:09.96 120
50m: 43.45 43.45 150m: 2:33.20 56.33 250m: 4:27.33 57.57 350m: 6:18.34 54.72

100m: 1:36.87 53.42 200m: 3:29.76 56.56 300m: 5:23.62 56.29 400m: 7:09.96 51.62

DYSKW. KAPITAN Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:21.50
(Czas: 11:37), :-(

50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:54.38 40.71 250m: 3:17.26 41.69 350m: 4:41.39 42.16
100m: 1:13.67 38.83 200m: 2:35.57 41.19 300m: 3:59.23 41.97 400m: 5:21.50 40.11
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NIE UK. ZDEBEL Konrad 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:04.36 45.17 250m: 3:35.96 45.81 350m: 5:03.38 42.60

100m: 1:19.19 41.90 200m: 2:50.15 45.79 300m: 4:20.78 44.82 400m:
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